
Peoria Javelinas / Peoria Saguaros 
2005 Home Schedule at the Peoria Sports Complex 

 
 

Game Date Away Team Place Home Team Time 

Tuesday, October 4 Grand Canyon Rafters Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Wednesday, October 5 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Saguaros 7:05 PM 
Friday, October 7 Peoria Javelinas Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Saturday, October 8 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Monday, October 10 Phoenix Desert Dogs Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Tuesday, October 11 Mesa Solar Sox Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Wednesday, October 12 Grand Canyon Rafters Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Thursday October 13 Phoenix Desert Dogs Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Friday, October 14 Mesa Solar Sox Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Saturday, October 15 Peoria Saguaros Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Monday, October 17 Grand Canyon Rafters Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Tuesday, October 18 Mesa Solar Sox Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Wednesday, October 19 Phoenix Desert Dogs Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Thursday, October 20 Phoenix Desert Dogs Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Friday, October 21 Peoria Saguaros Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Saturday, October 22 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Monday, October 24 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Tuesday, October 25 Mesa Solar Sox Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Wednesday, October 26 Mesa Solar Sox Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Thursday, October 27 Phoenix Desert Dogs Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Friday, October 28 Peoria Javelinas Peoria Peoria Saguaros 7:05 PM 
Saturday, October 29 Grand Canyon Rafters Peoria Peoria Saguaros 12:00 PM 
Monday, October 31 Phoenix Desert Dogs Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Tuesday, November 1 Peoria Saguaros Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Wednesday, November 2 Peoria Javelinas Peoria Peoria Saguaros 7:05 PM 
Thursday, November 3 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Friday, November 4 Grand Canyon Rafters Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Saturday, November 5 Mesa Solar Sox Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Monday, November 7 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Tuesday, November 8 Peoria Saguaros Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 
Wednesday, November 9 Grand Canyon Rafters Peoria Peoria Saguaros 1:05 PM 
Thursday, November 10 Surprise Scorpions Peoria Peoria Javelinas 1:05 PM 

Game times subject to change 
 
 

TICKET PRICES 
$6.00 – Adults       $5.00 Seniors/17 and under 

 
SEASON PASSES 

$105.00 – Family (gets you into all games for up to 6 people) 
$75.00 - Adult Individual        $65 - Senior Individual 


